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(2026-2025( للعام الدراسي )7)سمستر  1جدول راوند موديول الاطفال   
1القاعة   

Day Date Title  Lecturer 
Saturday 1/11/2025 History taking A1, A3 Dr Wafaa 

Sunday 2/11/2025 History taking B1, B3 Dr Wafaa  

Monday 3/11/2025 History taking C1, C3 Dr Heba  

Tuesday 4/11/2025 General examination A1, A3 Dr Marwa 
Wednesday 5/11/2025 General examination B1, B3 Dr Asmaa 

Thursday 6/11/2025 General examination C1, C3 Dr Nagwa 

Saturday 8/11/2025 Chest examination & Cardiac 
examination 

A1, A3 Dr Wafaa 

Sunday 9/11/2025 Chest examination & Cardiac 
examination 

B1, B3 Dr Marwa 

Monday 10/11/2025 Chest examination & Cardiac 
examination 

C1, C3 Dr Asmaa 

Tuesday 11/11/2025 Abdominal examination & 
Neurological examination 

A1, A3 Dr Heba 

Wednesday 12/11/2025 Abdominal examination & 
Neurological examination 

B1, B3 Dr Asmaa 

Thursday 13/11/2025 Abdominal examination & 
Neurological examination 

C1, C3 Dr Nagwa 

Saturday 15/11/2025 OSCE 1 (anthropometric measures 
+ growth charts) 

A1, A3 Dr Wafaa 

Sunday 16/11/2025 OSCE 1 (anthropometric measures 
+ growth charts) 

B1, B3 Dr Wafaa 

Monday 17/11/2025 OSCE 1 (anthropometric measures 
+ growth charts) 

C1, C3 Dr Heba 

Tuesday 18/11/2025 OSCE 2 (Pediatric & neonatal 
resuscitation, meningeal irritation 
signs) 

A1, A3 Dr Marwa 
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Wednesday 19/11/2025 OSCE 2 (Pediatric & neonatal 
resuscitation, meningeal irritation 
signs) 

B1, B3 Dr Asmaa 

Thursday 20/11/2025 OSCE 2 (Pediatric & neonatal 
resuscitation, meningeal irritation 
signs) 

C1, C3 Dr Nagwa 

Saturday 22/11/2025 OSCE 3 (complexion, edema, pulse, 
LN) 

A1, A3 Dr Wafaa 

Sunday 23/11/2025 OSCE 3 (complexion, edema, pulse, 
LN) 

B1, B3 Dr Asmaa 

Monday 24/11/2025 OSCE 3 (complexion, edema, pulse, 
LN) 

C1, C3 Dr Heba 

Tuesday 25/11/2025 Sheet discussion A1, A3 Dr Heba 

Wednesday 26/11/2025 Sheet discussion B1, B3 Dr Asmaa 

Thursday 27/11/2025 Sheet discussion C1, C3 Dr Nagwa 

Saturday 29/11/2025 OSCE (Revision) A1, A3 Dr Wafaa 

Sunday 30/11/2025 OSCE (Revision) B1, B3 Dr Wafaa 

Monday 1/12/2025 OSCE (Revision) C1, C3 Dr Heba 

Tuesday 2/12/2025 OSCE (Hands on) A1, A3 Dr Marwa 

Wednesday 3/12/2025 OSCE (Hands on) B1, B3 Dr Asmaa 

Thursday 4/12/2025 OSCE (Hands on) C1, C3    Dr 
Nagwa.      

2القاعة   

Day Date Title  Lecturer 
Saturday 1/11/2025 History taking A2, A4 Dr Heba 

Sunday 2/11/2025 History taking B2, B4 Dr Marwa 

Monday 3/11/2025 History taking C2, C4 Dr Wafaa 

Tuesday 4/11/2025 General examination A2, A4 Dr Asmaa 
Wednesday 5/11/2025 General examination B2, B4 Dr Marwa 

Thursday 6/11/2025 General examination C2, C4 Dr Fatma 

Saturday 8/11/2025 Chest examination & Cardiac 
examination 

A2, A4 Dr Heba 
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Sunday 9/11/2025 Chest examination & Cardiac 
examination 

B2, B4 Dr Marwa 

Monday 10/11/2025 Chest examination & Cardiac 
examination 

C2, C4 Dr Heba 

Tuesday 11/11/2025 Abdominal examination & 
Neurological examination 

A2, A4 Dr Wafaa 

Wednesday 12/11/2025 Abdominal examination & 
Neurological examination 

B2, B4 Dr Asmaa 

Thursday 13/11/2025 Abdominal examination & 
Neurological examination 

C2, C4 Dr Fatma 

Saturday 15/11/2025 OSCE 1 (anthropometric measures 
+ growth charts) 

A2, A4 Dr Heba 

Sunday 16/11/2025 OSCE 1 (anthropometric measures 
+ growth charts) 

B2, B4 Dr Marwa 

Monday 17/11/2025 OSCE 1 (anthropometric measures 
+ growth charts) 

C2, C4 Dr Marwa 

Tuesday 18/11/2025 OSCE 2 (Pediatric & neonatal 
resuscitation, meningeal irritation 
signs) 

A2, A4 Dr Asmaa 

Wednesday 19/11/2025 OSCE 2 (Pediatric & neonatal 
resuscitation, meningeal irritation 
signs) 

B2, B4 Dr Wafaa 

Thursday 20/11/2025 OSCE 2 (Pediatric & neonatal 
resuscitation, meningeal irritation 
signs) 

C2, C4 Dr Fatma 

Saturday 22/11/2025 OSCE 3 (complexion, edema, pulse, 
LN) 

A2, A4 Dr Heba 

Sunday 23/11/2025 OSCE 3 (complexion, edema, pulse, 
LN) 

B2, B4 Dr Marwa 

Monday 24/11/2025 OSCE 3 (complexion, edema, pulse, 
LN) 

C2, C4 Dr Marwa 

Tuesday 25/11/2025 Sheet discussion A2, A4 Dr Wafaa 

Wednesday 26/11/2025 Sheet discussion B2, B4 Dr Asmaa 

Thursday 27/11/2025 Sheet discussion C2, C4 Dr Fatma 

Saturday 29/11/2025 OSCE (Revision) A2, A4 Dr Heba 
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Sunday 30/11/2025 OSCE (Revision) B2, B4 Dr Marwa 

Monday 1/12/2025 OSCE (Revision) C2, C4 Dr Wafaa 

Tuesday 2/12/2025 OSCE (Hands on) A2, A4 Dr Asmaa 

Wednesday 3/12/2025 OSCE (Hands on) B2, B4 Dr Marwa 

Thursday 4/12/2025 OSCE (Hands on) C2, C4 Dr Fatma 

 موعاتالمج

 ارقام الطلاب المجموعه

A1 1 - 65 

A2 66- 130 

A3 131 - 195 

A4 196 - 260 

B1 261 - 325 

B2 326 - 390 

B3 391 - 455 

B4 456 - 520 

C1 521 - 585 

C2 586 - 650 

C3 651 - 715 

C4 716 - 779 

 


